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Varsity/JV Schedule 2023 
 

Day  Date   Opponent    Location  Time 
      

Sat  Feb 4   Black/Gold Game  New Hope  2 PM 
Sat  Feb 11   Itawamba (Jamboree)  New Hope  TBA 
Thu  Feb 16   Sipsey Valley   Sipsey Valley  4/6 
Fri  Feb 17   Choctaw County  New Hope  4/6 
Tues  Feb 21   East Webster   East Webster  4/6 
Fri  Feb 24   Nettleton   Nettleton  4/6 
Sat  Feb 25   Gordo ^   Gordo   12/2 
Tues  Feb 28   Caledonia   Caledonia  4/6 
Fri  Mar 3   Caledonia   New Hope  4/6 
Sat  Mar 4   East Webster   New Hope  11/1 
Tues  Mar 7   Starkville   Starkville  4/6 
Fri  Mar 10   Starkville   New Hope  4/6 
Sat  Mar 11   Amory    New Hope  11/1 
Mon-Thu Mar 13-16  Gulf Shores Tourney %  Gulf Shores, AL  TBA 
TBA  TBA   Gulf Shores Tourney %  TBA   TBA 
TBA  TBA   Gulf Shores Tourney %  TBA   TBA 
TBA  TBA   Gulf Shores Tourney %  TBA   TBA 
Sat  Mar 18   Kosciusko   Kosciusko  12/2 
Tues   Mar 21   WEST POINT **  New Hope  5/7 
Thu  Mar 23   WEST POINT **  West Point  5/7 
Tues  Mar 28   COLUMBUS ** %  New Hope  TBA 
Fri  Mar 31   COLUMBUS ** %  Columbus  TBA 
Sat  Apr 1   Houston   New Hope  11/1 
Tues   Apr 4   SALTILLO **   Saltillo   5/7 
Thu  Apr 6   SALTILLO **   New Hope  5/7 
Fri  Apr 7   Northridge %   New Hope  6 PM 
Tues   Apr 11   WEST POINT **  New Hope  5/7 
Fri  Apr 14   COLUMBUS ** % #  New Hope  TBA 
Sat  Apr 15   Nettleton   New Hope  11/1 
Tues   Apr 18   SALTILLO **   Saltillo   5/7  
 
1st Round Apr 21,22, 24   ^Varsity 1st 
2nd Round Apr 28, 29, May 1   # Senior Night 
3rd Round May 5, 6, 8    ** Division Game 
North State May 12, 13, 15   % Varsity Only 
State Championship May 22-27 
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